
BLUE COLLAR BRIEFCASE®

AMERICAN FLAG
CARPENTER’S
SET
AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIME

Badger is unique in this 
industry in the fact that we 
adapt to your needs, not the 
other way around. We realize 
professionals need choices.

We are a pride driven shop. We 
take pride in every piece we 
send out. We want that pride to 
extend to you. Our goal is to 
make your day more productive 
AND comfortable.

THE BADGER WAY BADGER PHILOSOPHY

American Flag
CARPENTER’S SET
Pockets & Tool Holders: 27
Belt Sizes: SM - XXL
Weight: 3.5 lb.

The Badger Carpenter’s Set is designed with carpenters in
mind, but offers enough storage solutions for several trades.
This mid-size tool belt is well suited for both interior and
exterior work. It is small enough to maneuver while doing
interior work, yet large enough to hold plenty of tools and 
fasteners for jobs that require more storage. Made in the USA.

Set Components:
• Badger belt
• Carpenter’s Tool bag
• Carpenter’s Fastener bag 

461176

AMERICAN FLAG
CARPENTER’S
SET
AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIMEPart#

BADGER TOOLBELTS
Santa Rosa, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.badgertoolbelts.com



461176 American Flag
Carpenter’s Set

453076 American Flag
Accessory Pouch (available)

Fastener Bag Tool Bag

Rafter
Square

Tool Slot
• Mini Rafter 
  Square
• Cell Phone

Fastener Pouch

Upper Pouch
Tape Holder

Knife Holder

Hammer
Sleeve

Pencil
Slot

Tool Slot

Tool Loop
• Torpedo Level
• Hammer
• Dead Blow
  Mallet

Hidden Pocket

Efficiently Organizes & Carries a Wide Variety of Most Needed Tools & Fasteners

Tape pouch, five tool slots in main pouch-three along
inside back and two inside front, single outside lower 

pouch with tool slot, rear tool loop, pencil/utility combo
up front with three small slots and one deep pocket,

hammer sleeve.
Overall length is approximately 14”.

Tape pouch with four interior 1” wide elastic slots,
mini rafter square slot in main pouch with wide 
tool slot below, lower fastener pouch with slot,

two front tool pockets, two stacked rear tool slots,
reinforced bar sleeve on underside of the bag.

Overall length is approximately 14”.

The Badger Accessory Pouch is perfect
for added storage on the rear of your belt.

Handy with trim sets as it gives extra cargo 
space while keeping a slimmer profile.

The pouch attaches the same way as the
main pouches and is easily removable.

The bottom of the tool and fastener pouches are reinforced with USA made tactical webbing to increase puncture and abrasion resistance.

Front Back

Upper Pouch
& Nail Set Holders



BLUE COLLAR BRIEFCASE®

MEXICAN FLAG
CARPENTER’S
SET
AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIME

Badger is unique in this 
industry in the fact that we 
adapt to your needs, not the 
other way around. We realize 
professionals need choices.

We are a pride driven shop. We 
take pride in every piece we 
send out. We want that pride to 
extend to you. Our goal is to 
make your day more productive 
AND comfortable.

THE BADGER WAY BADGER PHILOSOPHY

Mexican Flag
CARPENTER’S SET
Pockets & Tool Holders: 27
Belt Sizes: SM - XXL
Weight: 3.5 lb.

The Badger Carpenter’s Set is designed with carpenters in
mind, but offers enough storage solutions for several trades.
This mid-size tool belt is well suited for both interior and
exterior work. It is small enough to maneuver while doing
interior work, yet large enough to hold plenty of tools and 
fasteners for jobs that require more storage. Made in the USA.

Set Components:
• Badger belt
• Carpenter’s Tool bag
• Carpenter’s Fastener bag 

461172

MEXICAN FLAG
CARPENTER’S
SET
AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIMEPart#

BADGER TOOLBELTS
Santa Rosa, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.badgertoolbelts.com



461172 Mexican Flag
Carpenter’s Set

453072 Mexican Flag
Accessory Pouch (available)

Fastener Bag Tool Bag

Rafter
Square

Tool Slot
• Mini Rafter 
  Square
• Cell Phone

Fastener Pouch

Upper Pouch
Tape Holder

Knife Holder

Hammer
Sleeve

Pencil
Slot

Tool Slot

Tool Loop
• Torpedo Level
• Hammer
• Dead Blow
  Mallet

Hidden Pocket

Efficiently Organizes & Carries a Wide Variety of Most Needed Tools & Fasteners

Tape pouch, five tool slots in main pouch-three along
inside back and two inside front, single outside lower 

pouch with tool slot, rear tool loop, pencil/utility combo
up front with three small slots and one deep pocket,

hammer sleeve.
Overall length is approximately 14”.

Tape pouch with four interior 1” wide elastic slots,
mini rafter square slot in main pouch with wide 
tool slot below, lower fastener pouch with slot,

two front tool pockets, two stacked rear tool slots,
reinforced bar sleeve on underside of the bag.

Overall length is approximately 14”.

The Badger Accessory Pouch is perfect
for added storage on the rear of your belt.

Handy with trim sets as it gives extra cargo 
space while keeping a slimmer profile.

The pouch attaches the same way as the
main pouches and is easily removable.

The bottom of the tool and fastener pouches are reinforced with USA made tactical webbing to increase puncture and abrasion resistance.

Front Back

Upper Pouch
& Nail Set Holders



BLUE COLLAR BRIEFCASE®

CAMO
CARPENTER’S
SET

Badger is unique in this 
industry in the fact that we 
adapt to your needs, not the 
other way around. We realize 
professionals need choices.

We are a pride driven shop. We 
take pride in every piece we 
send out. We want that pride to 
extend to you. Our goal is to 
make your day more productive 
AND comfortable.

THE BADGER WAY BADGER PHILOSOPHY

Camo
CARPENTER’S SET
Pockets & Tool Holders: 27
Belt Sizes: SM - XXL
Weight: 3.5 lb.

The Badger Carpenter’s Set is designed with carpenters in
mind, but offers enough storage solutions for several trades.
This mid-size tool belt is well suited for both interior and
exterior work. It is small enough to maneuver while doing
interior work, yet large enough to hold plenty of tools and 
fasteners for jobs that require more storage. Made in the USA.

Set Components:
• Badger belt
• Carpenter’s Tool bag
• Carpenter’s Fastener bag 

461159

CAMO
CARPENTER’S
SET

Part#

BADGER TOOLBELTS
Santa Rosa, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.badgertoolbelts.com



461159 Camo
Carpenter’s Set

453059 Camo
Accessory Pouch (available)

Fastener Bag Tool Bag

Rafter
Square

Tool Slot
• Mini Rafter 
  Square
• Cell Phone

Fastener Pouch

Upper Pouch
Tape Holder

Knife Holder

Hammer
Sleeve

Pencil
Slot

Tool Slot

Tool Loop
• Torpedo Level
• Hammer
• Dead Blow
  Mallet

Hidden Pocket

Efficiently Organizes & Carries a Wide Variety of Most Needed Tools & Fasteners

Tape pouch, five tool slots in main pouch-three along
inside back and two inside front, single outside lower 

pouch with tool slot, rear tool loop, pencil/utility combo
up front with three small slots and one deep pocket,

hammer sleeve.
Overall length is approximately 14”.

Tape pouch with four interior 1” wide elastic slots,
mini rafter square slot in main pouch with wide 
tool slot below, lower fastener pouch with slot,

two front tool pockets, two stacked rear tool slots,
reinforced bar sleeve on underside of the bag.

Overall length is approximately 14”.

The Badger Accessory Pouch is perfect
for added storage on the rear of your belt.

Handy with trim sets as it gives extra cargo 
space while keeping a slimmer profile.

The pouch attaches the same way as the
main pouches and is easily removable.

The bottom of the tool and fastener pouches are reinforced with USA made tactical webbing to increase puncture and abrasion resistance.

Front Back

Upper Pouch
& Nail Set Holders



BADGER COLOR SETS

BADGER TOOL BELTS Santa Rosa, CA          707 824 2560        orders@OccidentalLeather.com

Carpenter
Sets

Framer
Sets

461040 Olive

463150 Blue

461130 Black

463130 Black

Bolt Bag Hammer Loops PouchQuick Release
for Suspenders

435030 Black

452056 Red
452050 Blue
452040 Olive
452030 Black

453056 Red
453050 Blue
453040 Olive
453030 Black425030 Black

Trim
Sets

462156 Red
462130 Black

AVAILABLE NOW

BADGER COLOR SETS



IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

* Made of flame resistant materials which meets the performance requirements of NFPA-701.

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

3920
5012
5032
5059
5137
5210
5211
5214
5232
5527
9920
B3920*
B5012
B5032
B5059
B5137
B5210
B5211
B5214
B5232
B5527
B9920

Part# Description UPC Weight
Canvas Bolt Bag
Hammer Holder
Tapered Tool Holster
High Mount Hammer Holder
Extra Large Tape Holster
Single Spud Holder
Dual Erection Wrench Holder
Tie Wire Reel Pad
Sleever Bar Holder
Offset Snip Holster
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag
Canvas Bolt Bag - Black (NFPA-701)
Hammer Holder - Black
Tapered Tool Holster - Black
High Mount Hammer Holder - Black
Extra Large Tape Holster - Black
Single Spud Holder - Black
Dual Erection Wrench Holder - Black
Tie Wire Reel Pad - Black
Sleever Bar Holder - Black
Offset Snip Holster - Black
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag - Black

759244348705
759244005905
759244176803
759244085204
759244222203
759244350906
759244351101
759244351606
759244360905
759244317909
759244288407
759244355703
759244356601
759244356403
759244358100
759244356700
759244351002
759244351200
759244351705
759244361001
759244356007
759244356502

1.05
0.51
0.23
0.35
0.35
0.31
0.40
0.35
0.40
0.31
1.31
1.00
0.51
0.22
0.35
0.34
0.31
0.39
0.40
0.40
0.32
1.31

B3920 * B99203920

B5211 B5210

5012

9920

5059 5527

5232

51375214

B5214

5211 5210

5032

B5059 B5527

B5232

B5137B5012

B5032

Tie Wire
Reel Pad

Dual Erection
Wrench Holder

Single Spud 
Holder

Canvas Bolt
Bag

Canvas Bolt
Bag

Iron Worker's
Leather Bolt Bag

Iron Worker's
Leather Bolt Bag

Tapered Tool 
Holster

Sleever Bar 
Holder

Hammer 
Holder

Extra Large 
Tape Holster

Hammer 
Holder

Offset Snip 
Holster

* Made of flame resistant materials which meets the performance requirements of NFPA-701.

OCCIDENTAL LEATHER Santa Rosa, CA          707 824 2560        orders@OccidentalLeather.com



Products for hard working iron workers

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

* Made of flame resistant materials which meets the performance requirements of NFPA-701.

 QTY.  Description NetRetail MAP TOTAL
3920
5012
5032
5059
5137
5210
5211
5214
5527
9920
B3920*
B5012
B5032
B5059
B5137
B5210
B5211
B5214
B5527
B9920

Canvas Bolt Bag
Hammer Holder
Tapered Tool Holster
High Mount Hammer Holder
Extra Large Tape Holster
Single Spud Holder
Dual Erection Wrench Holder
Tie Wire Reel Pad
Offset Snip Holster
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag
Canvas Bolt Bag - Black (NFPA-701)
Hammer Holder - Black
Tapered Tool Holster - Black
High Mount Hammer Holder - Black
Extra Large Tape Holster - Black
Single Spud Holder - Black
Dual Erection Wrench Holder - Black
Tie Wire Reel Pad - Black
Offset Snip Holster - Black
Iron Worker’s Leather Bolt Bag - Black

$41.65
$29.56
$30.66
$21.87
$37.25
$21.87
$26.26
$26.26
$40.55

$109.78
$52.64
$29.56
$30.66
$21.87
$37.25
$21.87
$26.26
$26.26
$40.55

$109.78

$26.77
$19.00
$19.71
$14.06
$23.94
$14.06
$16.88
$16.88
$26.06
$70.56
$33.83
$19.00
$19.71
$14.06
$23.94
$14.06
$16.88
$16.88
$26.06
$70.56

$37.90
$26.90
$27.90
$19.90
$33.90
$19.90
$23.90
$23.90
$36.90
$99.90
$47.90
$26.90
$27.90
$19.90
$33.90
$19.90
$23.90
$23.90
$36.90
$99.90

ORDER TOTAL:

 Part#

SHIP TO:BILL TO: PO#:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Email:

Address

City, State, Zip

Date:

Rep. Name:

Contact Info:

Email:

Products for hard working iron workers

IRONWORKERS COLLECTION

OCCIDENTAL LEATHER Santa Rosa, CA          707 824 2560        orders@OccidentalLeather.com



OCCIDENTAL LEATHER Santa Rosa, CA          707 824 2560        orders@OccidentalLeather.com

5055

5059

5012

2003

5070

9501

5522

5520

5057

High Mount Hammer
Holder

Stronghold® Suspension
System

Hammer Holder

Oxy™ Tool Shield

PRO Drywall™ Pouch

Clip-On Pouch

Belt Worn 4-in-1
Tool/Tape Holder

5-in-1 Tool
Holder

Pocket Caddy™

MUST
HAVE!

Are You Missing Sales & Profits 
without Stocking our Top Sellers?

Stock Our Top Selling Accessories



OCCIDENTAL LEATHER Santa Rosa, CA          707 824 2560        orders@OccidentalLeather.com

Are You Missing Sales & Profits 
without Stocking our Top Sellers?

Stock Our Top Selling Accessories

Item # Description MAPNet PriceList Price UPC

5055
2003
1546
5059
5012
5520
5009
5523
5020
5522
5047
5046
5518
5040
5057
B5057
3853
5053
5037
5137
5328
9008
5005
8567
5545
5032
9020B
5066
5331
5330
8505
5022
5156
5006
5026
5068
5010
5100
2006

$152.64
$7.03

$109.78
$21.87
$29.56
$50.44

$109.78
$44.95
$38.35
$44.95
$39.45
$33.96
$30.66
$21.87
$40.55
$40.55

$196.59
$54.84
$33.96
$37.25
$49.34
$65.82

$109.78
$54.84
$54.84
$30.66
$38.35
$62.53
$49.34
$49.34
$32.86
$85.60
$21.87
$87.80
$15.27
$38.35
$15.27
$46.04
$5.38

$98.11
$4.52

$70.56
$14.06
$19.00
$32.42
$70.56
$28.89
$24.65
$28.89
$25.36
$21.83
$19.71
$14.06
$26.06
$26.06

$126.36
$35.25
$21.83
$23.94
$31.71
$42.31
$70.56
$35.25
$35.25
$19.71
$24.65
$40.19
$31.71
$31.71
$21.12
$55.02
$14.06
$56.43
$9.81

$24.65
$9.81

$29.59
$3.46

$138.90
$6.40

$99.90
$19.90
$26.90
$45.90
$99.90
$40.90
$34.90
$40.90
$35.90
$30.90
$27.90
$19.90
$36.90
$36.90

$178.90
$49.90
$30.90
$33.90
$44.90
$59.90
$99.90
$49.90
$49.90
$27.90
$34.90
$56.90
$44.90
$44.90
$29.90
$77.90
$19.90
$79.90
$13.90
$34.90
$13.90
$41.90
$4.90

759244102406
759244205206
759244184600
759244085204
759244005905
759244300802
759244005202
759244305906
759244204001
759244305807
759244210606
759244217209
759244318005
759244213409
759244008302
759244224009
759244326406
759244160505
759244195606
759244222203
759244073607
759244284409
759244004502
759244223705
759244177305
759244176803
759244049107
759244009705
759244329407
759244329308
759244129106
759244086003
759244147001
759244004908
759244143706
759244009903
759244005707
759244295108
759244189902

Stronghold® Suspension System
Oxy™ Tool Shield
Stronghold® Light Suspenders
High Mount Hammer Holder
Hammer Holder
5-in-1 Tool Holder
Leather Work Suspenders
Clip-On 4-in-1 Tool/Tape Holder
2-in-1 Tool & Hammer Holder
Belt Worn 4-in-1 Tool/Tape Holder
Tape & Knife Holder
Clip-On Lg. Tape Holster
No Slap Hammer Holder
Clip-On Hammer Holder
Pocket Caddy™
Pocket Caddy™ - Black
Rugged Service Cream - 13 Cans w/Display Box
Electrician’s Pocket Caddy™
High Mount Lg. Tape Holster
Extra Large Tape Holster
Clip-On Lg. Leather Phone Holster
Hip Buddies®

Belt Liner with Sheepskin (SM - XL)
Belt Worn Drill Holster
Leather Nail Strip Holster
Tapered Tool Holster
Oxy™ Nylon Suspenders - Black
Drill Holster
Belt Worn XL Leather Phone Holster
Clip-On XL Leather Phone Holster
4 Pocket Tool Holder
Occidental Leather® Knee Pads
2” Cradle Hammer Holder
Hip Pads with Sheepskin
Utility Rectangular Loop
Construction Calculator Case
Leather Utility Snap
Work Forged Belt Caddy
Pocket Shield



MERCHANDISING MATERIALSMERCHANDISING MATERIALS

Part#
220
Sign 1
OX HD 1
OX HD 2
OXBAN
BGR BAN
BGR HD 1
BGR HD 2
BGR CM
5098
64190
64180
64182
64184
64191
64193
64196
64197

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Description
Mobile 4 Sided wheeled display rack
Occidental Slim header
Occidental Wt. Cap header
Occidental Standard header
Occidental Banner
Badger Banner
Badger Wt. Cap header
Badger Standard header
Badger Counter Mat
Occidental window sticker
US Tape logo header
DuraWheel header
DuraMark header
Protape header
Stringliner header
Kapro header
US Tape Logos header - Large 
US Tape Brands header

Dimensions
40” x 48” x 57”
36” x 6”
46” x 12”
38” x 12”
48” x 24”
48” x 24”
46” x 12”
38” x 12”
20” x 16”
4” x 5”
24” x 9”
24” x 9”
24” x 9”
24” x 9”
24” x 9”
24” x 9”
48” x 12”
38” x 12”

Order From
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape
US Tape

5

11

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

3

2 1

9

4

7

8
6

Occidental Leather: 707-824-2560 / service@occidentalleather.comContact US Tape Company  215-541-1850 / orders@ustape.com

15



Warranty Policy Cont'd..

Repair:
We offer a limited repair service for the life of our all-leather carpenter style bags. 
Please use the Warranty and Repair form on our website (a link is on the bottom 
of each page on our website) to upload a few pictures of the bags along with your 
contact information. While we would like to extend this service to our nylon bags, 
the nature of the nylon material does not allow it to be repaired up to our standards.

Overseas International Limitations
For products shipped overseas internationally, please note that any Occidental Manufacturer warranty is not valid; 
manufacturer service options are not available. The products (and accompanying materials) may not be designed in 
accordance with destination country standards, specifications, and labeling requirements.. You are responsible for 
assuring that the product can be lawfully imported to the destination country. The recipient is the importer of record 
and must comply with all laws and regulations of the destination country. 

Please visit our website (www.occidentalleather.com) for complete product information, referrals to dealers 
worldwide, and videos; or email us at service@occidentalleather.com.

What is Not Covered
 • Normal wear and tear, including abrasions, punctures, cuts, fading, etc.
 • An entire set when one component is in question.
 • Damage caused by misuse, abuse, or alterations.
 • Cost of shipment to Occidental 
 • Return Shipping outside the United States.
 • Consequential damages, incidental damages, or expenses, including damages to property.

Combination Sets: 
If a single component, such as a bag or belt, of a combination set is determined to be defective, only the defective 
component will be replaced or repaired.

No Repairs will be accepted without an Occidental 
issued RGA number. Packages shipped to our facility 
without an RGA (Returned Goods Authorization) number 
noted clearly on the outside of the package(s) will be 
refused.

https://www.occidentalleather.com/warranty-and-repair/

Remittance Address:  •  3500 N. Laughlin Rd • Suite 100 • Santa Rosa, CA 95403-9098

Occidental Leather® Sonoma County, CA USA 707 824 2560 www.occidentalleather.com
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